
 
 

BRUHAT BANGALORE MAHANAGARA PALIKE 
No: EE(KRP)/CGNDM/TND/04/2013-14     

Office of the Executive Engineer, 

K.R. Pura Division, 

Bruhat Bangalore Mahanagara Palike,  

Bangalore – 560 036. 

Dated : 21-10-2013 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM-I  

 

 Sub: Corrigendum of Tender Notification No. EE/KRP/TN-04/2013-14,         

    Dt: 09-10-2013. 

      **** 

  

 As per the Orders of the Commissioner, BBMP the Corrigendum-1 is issued from this 

office for Short Term Tender through e-procurement bearing Notification No. EE/KRP/TN-04/2013-

14, Dt: 09-10-2013 as below;  

 

1. Calender of Events:  

 

2. For works Sl. No. 1 to 5 tenders are called on BOT basis by 85% of the cost investment from 

bidder and 15% from BBMP. 

3. The BOT period is 10 years.  

4. The bidders are requested to inspect the places of borewells and quote the appropriate rates.  

5. The BBMP will co-operate in getting the clearance from GOVT, BWSSB, Karnataka Ground 

Water Authority, KSPCB and other charges should be borne by the bidder.  

6. Electrification charges and other charges should be borne by the bidder.  

7. Purified water shall be supplied with in the area of the concerned village limit as per the direction 

of the engineer-in-charge of BBMP.  

8. The bidder has to quote his rate in term of rate per liter of purified water in the bid schedule.  

9. The time schedule for completion of work in all respects for the works of chlorination and 

Defloridation is 15 days and for works of Reverse Osmosis plants is 2 months from the date of work 

order.  

10. Construction of housing structure where required should be taken up by bidder for pure drinking 

water plant as per design specification provided which should be stable and should last for at leat 15 

years.  

  

Sd/- 
Executive Engineer  

Bruhat Bangalore Mahanagara Palike 
K.R.Pura Division. 

-2- 

Sl. 

No. 

Description  Original Dates Proposed Dates 

1 Last Date for Submition  of 

Tenders 

: 21-10-2013 upto 4.00 pm  25-10-2013 upto 4.00 pm  

2 Opening of Technical bids 

(if applicable) 

: - 28-10-2013 at 11.00 am 

3 Opening of Financial bids  : 23-10-2013 at 4.00 pm 29-10-2013 at 4.00 pm 

4 Validity of Tenders : 90 Days from the date of 

Opening of Tender 

90 Days from the date of 

Opening of Tender 


